
Minimum

1/10

1/8

1/6

1/5

1/4 

1/3 

3/8

1/2 

3/5

5/8

2/3

3/4

4/5

5/6

7/8

9/10

Plein / Full

792.00$                                                  

1,100.00$                                              

940.00$                                                 

900.00$                                                 

872.00$                                                 

840.00$                                                 

770.00$                                                  

650.00$                                                 

590.00$                                                 

PRIX DE VOLUME / VOLUME 
PRICING

465.00$                                                 

430.00$                                                 

365.00$                                                 

245.00$                                                 

145.00$                                                  

325.00$                                                 

545.00$                                                 

700.00$                                                 

740.00$                                                 



Simple /Single/Double $145.00

Queen/King $145.00

Divan/Sofa 2-3 Place $245

Divan lit / Hide-a-Bed $245

Divan 2 sect./2 Section Sofa $145.00

27 - 40 pouces / inches 115.00$          

42+ pouces / inches 165.00$          

1/4

1/2

3/4

Plein / Full

Matelas / Mattress

Ecrans / TV

Pneus / Tires 

Matelas / Mattress

Jan-23

PRIX PAR ITEM UNIQUE / 
SINGLE ITEM PRICING

MATERIAUX COMPACTS / 
BEDLOAD

TV

Divan /Sofa

25.00$                                                            

15.00$                                                             

5.00$                                                               

EN SUPPLÉMENT / 
SURCHARGES 

225.00$                                                          

320.00$                                                         

445.00$                                                          

535.00$                                                          


